GIOVANNI HAIR & BEAUTY
114 UPPER STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON N1 1QN
TEL: 020 7226 5169 / 7507
www.giovannihairandbeauty.co.uk

HAIRDRESSING

LADIES AND GENTS HAIRDRESSING

Trim and blow dry for ladies from £50.00
Trim and blow dry for gents £40.00
Cut and re-style from £55.00
Blow dry short hair £25.00
Blow dry shoulder length hair £28.00
Blow dry long hair from £33.00
Dry hair up £45.00
French pleat wash and dry £70.00
Rough dry £10.00

CHILDREN'S HAIRDRESSING
Cut and blow dry child (under 12 years) from £28.00

HAIR TREATMENTS (prices not inclusive of cut and blow dry)

Permanent straightening (Yuko Japanese system) from £300.00
Acid permanent wave £75.00
Permanent wave £75.00
Top perm £50.00
Perm specialised long hair from £150.00
Tint £40.00
Whole head re-colour from £70.00
Bleach £50.00
Semi permanents from £40.00
Silver foil weaving short hair £80.00
Silver foil weaving long hair £95.00
Silver foil parting and hair line £70.00
Treatments from £35.00

GUINOT FACIALS

Hydradermie? - The Star Treatment

The most advanced facial for deep cleansing, oxygenating and rejuvenating the skin, using
gentle galvanic and high frequency techniques. Enabling fast and deep penetration, resulting
in more youthful, radiant skin.

1 hour 15 minutes: £60.00
Course of three: £162.00
Course of six: £324.00


http://www.giovannihairandbeauty.co.uk/�

Hydradermie? Agelogic Anti-ageing
This 3 in 1 treatment is the ultimate in luxury and will help diminish ageing problems
associated with the delicate eye and neck area.
1 hour 30 minutes: £72.00
Course of three: £194.00
Course of six: £388.00
Hydradermie Back Treatment
This special back treatment clears pores, purifies and rehydrates whilst easing stress with a
relaxing massage.
1 hour: £70.00

Hydradermie? Lift is an anti-ageing treatment which improves skintone and works on the
underlying muscle to lift firm. Suitable for all skin types 30+

Hydradermie Lift Deluxe (Express & Hydradermie

Agelogic) 1 hour 45 mins: £110.00
Hydradermie Lift (includes mask and massage) 1 hour: £75.00
Hydralift and Liftsome 1 hour 15 minutes: £87.00

Hydradermie Lift Express
45 minutes: £50.00
Course of six, 2 per week: £270.00
Hydralift Yeux specifically targets the eye area
35 mins: £45.00
Course of six, 2 per week: £189.00
Aromatic Facial
This relaxing facial balances and softens the lines using plant extracts and essential oils to
suit your skin needs.
1 hour: £50.00
Liftsome Facial
An anti-ageing treatment using pro collagen concentrate, vitamin C and a thermal setting
mask to tighten and diffuse the active ingredients.
1 hour: £55.00
Course of 3: £148.00
Beauté Neuve Controlled Exfoliation
Double peel facial using fruit acids to exfoliate, brighten and regenerate the skin as well as
reducing pigmentation.
45 mins: £55.00
Course of 3: £148.00

Essential Facial

The express facial for busy women. The ideal introduction to Guinot treatments, including
cleansing and exfoliation with a combination of rosewater and fruit extracts, followed by a
fragrant lavender and menthol based mask.
45 mins: £45.00
with steam added: £10.00



BEAUTY TREATMENTS

STRIP WAX HOT WAX
Eyebrow shape £10.00 Eyebrow shape
Full leg wax £29.00 Underarm
% leg wax £21.00 Upper Lip
% leg wax £23.00 Chin/sides of face
Top leg £25.00 Full face
Underarm £9.00 Bikini
Upper Lip £8.00 Brazilian
Chin/sides of face £8.00 Hollywood
Arms % £17.00 Gents back
Arms full £20.00 Gents chest
Bikini from £14.00
Brazilian £26.00
Hollywood £30.00
Gents back from £18.00
Gents chest from £18.00

BODY TREATMENTS

Indian head massage (30 mins)
Back massage (30 mins)
Full body massage (1 hour)

EYE TREATMENTS
Eyelash tint

Eyelash and brow tint
Eyebrow tint

NAILCARE

Manicure (for French Manicure add £3.00)
Shape and Polish

Luxury manicure — incl. skin renewal scrub,
grapeseed serum & SPF15 moisturiser
Pedicure

Paraffin wax manicure

Paraffin wax pedicure

Manicure and Pedicure

£30.00
£33.00
£55.00

£16.00
£21.00
£9.00

£22.00
£15.00

£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£35.00
£47.00

£12.00
£12.00
£11.00
£11.00
£40.00
from £17.00
£32.00
£38.00
from £26.00
from £26.00

OPENING HOURS

Monday 10am - 5pm
Tuesday 10am - 5pm
Wednesday 10am -7pm
Thursday 10am - 7pm
Friday 10am - 7pm
Saturday 9am - 6pm

Sunday 1lam-4pm



