# **GIOVANNI HAIR & BEAUTY**

# 114 UPPER STREET, ISLINGTON, LONDON N1 1QN TEL: 020 7226 5169 / 7507

www.giovannihairandbeauty.co.uk

#### **HAIRDRESSING**

#### **LADIES AND GENTS HAIRDRESSING**

Trim and blow dry for ladies	from £50.00
Trim and blow dry for gents	£40.00
Cut and re-style	from £55.00
Blow dry short hair	£25.00
Blow dry shoulder length hair	£28.00
Blow dry long hair	from £33.00
Dry hair up	£45.00
French pleat wash and dry	£70.00
Rough dry	£10.00

### **CHILDREN'S HAIRDRESSING**

Cut and blow dry child (under 12 years) from £28.00

## HAIR TREATMENTS (prices not inclusive of cut and blow dry)

Permanent straightening (Yuko Japanese system)	from £300.00
Acid permanent wave	£75.00
Permanent wave	£75.00
Top perm	£50.00
Perm specialised long hair	from £150.00
Tint	£40.00
Whole head re-colour	from £70.00
Bleach	£50.00
Semi permanents	from £40.00
Silver foil weaving short hair	£80.00
Silver foil weaving long hair	£95.00
Silver foil parting and hair line	£70.00
Treatments	from £35.00

### **GUINOT FACIALS**

### Hydradermie<sup>2</sup> - The Star Treatment

The most advanced facial for deep cleansing, oxygenating and rejuvenating the skin, using gentle galvanic and high frequency techniques. Enabling fast and deep penetration, resulting in more youthful, radiant skin.

1 hour 15 minutes: £60.00 Course of three: £162.00 Course of six: £324.00

#### Hydradermie<sup>2</sup> Agelogic Anti-ageing

This 3 in 1 treatment is the ultimate in luxury and will help diminish ageing problems associated with the delicate eye and neck area.

1 hour 30 minutes: £72.00 Course of three: £194.00 Course of six: £388.00

#### **Hydradermie Back Treatment**

This special back treatment clears pores, purifies and rehydrates whilst easing stress with a relaxing massage.

1 hour: £70.00

Hydradermie<sup>2</sup> Lift is an anti-ageing treatment which improves skintone and works on the underlying muscle to lift firm. Suitable for all skin types 30+

Hydradermie Lift Deluxe (Express & Hydradermie

Agelogic) 1 hour 45 mins: £110.00

**Hydradermie Lift** (includes mask and massage) 1 hour: £75.00

**Hydralift and Liftsome** 1 hour 15 minutes: £87.00

**Hydradermie Lift Express** 

45 minutes: £50.00

Course of six, 2 per week: £270.00

Hydralift Yeux specifically targets the eye area

35 mins: £45.00

Course of six, 2 per week: £189.00

#### **Aromatic Facial**

This relaxing facial balances and softens the lines using plant extracts and essential oils to suit your skin needs.

1 hour: £50.00

#### Liftsome Facial

An anti-ageing treatment using pro collagen concentrate, vitamin C and a thermal setting mask to tighten and diffuse the active ingredients.

1 hour: £55.00

Course of 3: £148.00

#### **Beauté Neuve Controlled Exfoliation**

Double peel facial using fruit acids to exfoliate, brighten and regenerate the skin as well as reducing pigmentation.

45 mins: £55.00

Course of 3: £148.00

#### **Essential Facial**

The express facial for busy women. The ideal introduction to Guinot treatments, including cleansing and exfoliation with a combination of rosewater and fruit extracts, followed by a fragrant lavender and menthol based mask.

45 mins: £45.00

with steam added: £10.00

# **BEAUTY TREATMENTS**

STRIP WAX		HOT WAX	
Eyebrow shape	£10.00	Eyebrow shape	£12.00
Full leg wax	£29.00	Underarm	£12.00
½ leg wax	£21.00	Upper Lip	£11.00
¾ leg wax	£23.00	Chin/sides of face	£11.00
Top leg	£25.00	Full face	£40.00
Underarm	£9.00	Bikini	from £17.00
Upper Lip	£8.00	Brazilian	£32.00
Chin/sides of face	£8.00	Hollywood	£38.00
Arms ½	£17.00	Gents back	from £26.00
Arms full	£20.00	Gents chest	from £26.00
Bikini	from £14.00		
Brazilian	£26.00		
Hollywood	£30.00		
Gents back	from £18.00		
Gents chest	from £18.00		

# **BODY TREATMENTS**

Indian head massage (30 mins)	£30.00
Back massage (30 mins)	£33.00
Full body massage (1 hour)	£55.00

## **EYE TREATMENTS**

Eyelash tint	£16.00
Eyelash and brow tint	£21.00
Eyebrow tint	£9.00

### **NAILCARE**

Manicure (for French Manicure add £3.00)	£22.00
Shape and Polish	£15.00
Luxury manicure – incl. skin renewal scrub,	
grapeseed serum & SPF15 moisturiser	£25.00
Pedicure	£30.00
Paraffin wax manicure	£30.00
Paraffin wax pedicure	£35.00
Manicure and Pedicure	£47.00

# **OPENING HOURS**

Monday	10am - 5pm
Tuesday	10am - 5pm
Wednesday	10am - 7pm
Thursday	10am - 7pm
Friday	10am - 7pm
Saturday	9am - 6pm
Sunday	11am - 4pm